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OVELVIEW

The symptoms shown by kids or patients with Intellectual disability vary as per
the level of their disability i.e. mild, moderate or severe.

Intellectual Disabilities stem cell therapy is one cure for the underlying
problem.

SLOW TO ACE THINGS LIKE
POTTY PREPARING,

TROUBLE WITH CRITICAL DRESSING,AND BOLSTERING
THINKING OR INTELLIGENT ONESELF

REASONING

TROUBLE RECALLING THINGS

| INTELLECTUAL
\ DISABILITIES

TALKING LATE OR EXPERIENCING

D FAILURE TO ASSOCIATE ACTIVITIES

CONDUCT ISSUES, FOR WITH RESULTS

EXAMPLE, HAZARDOUS
FITS OF RAGE
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PATIENT VIDEO

THE PATIENT FATHER SHARES HIS EXPERIENCE FOR The patient father shares his experience for

CEREBRAL PALSY AT SCCI| STEM CELL FOR cerebral palsy at SCCI| Stem Cell for Cerebral Palsy

CEREBRAL PALSY @ hitps://www.youtube.com/watch?v=MEPu-TqcGGS&I

@ https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7YOPOt6y_Lg&list=PLELQLL 6bv4 ist=PLELQLL6bv4tXLYjZvpv9QYomch_WfOn9l&index
tXLYjZvpv9QYomch_WiOn9I&index=10 =17

The patient father ghares his experience for cerebral
palsy at SCCI| Stem Cell for Cerebral Palsy

The patient father shares his experience after
2 months of Stem Cell Treatment] DMD Patient
u https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=SRjHkMow5Fc&list=PLEL

@@ https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7YOPOt6y_L g&list=PLELQLL6b QLL6bv4tXLYjZvpvO9QYomch_WiOn9I&index=5
v4tXLYjZvpv9QYomch_WiOn9l&index=10

THE PATIENT MOTHER SHARES HIS EXPERIENCE

PALSY AT SCCI| STEM CELL FOR CEREBRAL PALSY CEREBRAL PALSY
° HTTPS://WWW.YOUTUBE.COM/WATCH?V=ZLXAWMGBTUI&LIST=PL u HTTPS://WWW.YOUTUBE.COM/WATCH?V=97W6PK_SLEU&LIST
ELQLL6BV4TXLYJZVPV9QYOMCH WFONSI&INDEX=9 =PLELQLL6BVATXLYJZVPV9QYOMCH_WFONSI&INDEX=11

India

03 \)Sfem Cell Care




? @S’rem Edi“ ks “i‘

/\__
F

\ INTELLECTUAL
DISABILITIES

o PATIENTS

N \ GALLERY

-
»)

)




&

3

M.UK
5 reviews

% % %%k % ayearago

Response from the owner a year ago
Thank you for your feedback- Stem Cell Care India

IMTEYAZ ALAM
1 review

% %% %% ayearago

Response from the owner a year ago
Thank you for your feedback - Stem Cell Care India

Faissou FAGBOHOUN
1 review

% % % %% amonth ago

Response from the owner a month ago
Thank you for your feedback

Athanasia Stoupa

4 reviews
% % % %% 3 months ago

(Translated by Google) It was a very good experience The child did not hurt
at all, the needles were very thin They were all very kind and hospitable

It was a very good experience
The child did not hurt at all, the needles were very thin
They were all very kind and hospitable

(Original)
It was a very good experience The child did not hurt at all, the needles were
very thin They were all very kind and hospitable

HTav TTOAU KaAn epTreipia

To Traidi 5ev TTOVEGE KABOAOU Ol BEAOVEG NTAV TTOAU AETITEG
HTav 6AOI TTOAU EUYEVIKOI K QIAOZEVOI

il Lie

Response from the owner 3 months ago
Thank you for your feedback

Stem cell care India




OUTCOME ININTELLECTUAL
DISAGILITIES PATIENITS

REPAIRING THE DAMAGED TISSUES
OF THE BRAIN

IMOROVEMENT TROUBLE RECALLING
THINGS

REPAIRING OTHER

AFFECTED AREAS
BETTER-QUALITY SPEECH

IMPROVEMENT

REDUCE CONDUCT ISSUE

IMPROVEMENT SLOW TO ACE
THINGS

®

IMPROVEMENT RECALLING

THINGS REDUCING THE RECEPTIVE SENSE OF THE

DAMAGED AREA TO PROVIDE A LITTLE
CONVENIENCE TO THE PATIENT.
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PATIENT STORIES

Reshma
12 years, New Delhi, 2022

Hi, | am Reshma, and | visited India in
2016 when my daughter showed some
signs of intellectual disabilities. SCCI
has given us scores of new hope. We
listened to lots of positive stories about
it, and | believe in it. And since the last
time we have been here in Indig, | have
been noticing, and a lot of individuals
have told us, that this therapy works.
After undergoing this treatment, my
daughter can understand much more.
Her attention is much better. So we

really want to thank the team of SCCI.

Mr. Joseph

17 years, Nurnberg, 2021

Neurodevelopmental disorders are
becoming more and more common
due to the rising number of children
exposed to electronic devices. Our kid
needed an effective and affordable
treatment, which is why we visited
Viezec Stem Cell Institute. Their services
were fantastic with a very professional
feel and assuring skills. So | am very
thankful that my child underwent stem

cell therapy for the disease in India, and

now he is recovering very well

07

Mariam
8 years, Zurich, 2022

| am Mariam’s mom. | have to say that |
have been most awe-struck by the
SCCI overall professional approach and
the advantage that my daughter
Mariam had received from the stem
cell injection as she was suffering from
some intellectual disabilities. The staff
was excellent and quickly answered
any questions | had regarding the
treatment and expected outcomes. |
can't say enough good things about the
doctors that SCCI connected me to. |
feel that they have given me hope and
a chance to see my beloved daughter
get rid of her disability and grow into a

decent adult.

Stem Cell Care
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PATIENT STORIES

Paul
11 years, USA, 2020

Hi, | am Paul’s friend. Paul suffered from
intellectual disabilities since he was 6
years old. SCCI has given us scores of
new hope. We had listened to lots of
positive stories about and | really
believe in it. And since last time we
have been here in Indiag, | have been
noticing and a lot of individuals have
told us that this therapy really works.
After undergoing this treatment, Paul is
able to understand much more. His
attention is much better. We really want
to thank the team of SCCI.

Susan

6 years, France, 2022

| am pleased with the treatment | have
received for my son with
neurodevelopmental disorders. | am
impressed by their dedication and how
they care for the patient with all their
heart. The place’s ambiance is child
friendly, and the treatment is also very
effective. The doctors are very
understanding, and this treatment is
reasonable for all families. | would
highly recommend this treatment for
neurodevelopmental disorders to all

parents.

Naushad Rahman

10 years, India, 2021

Hi, my name is Naushad Rahman. This is my
son Afnaf Nuashad who is having cerebral
palsy and he is having an intellectual
disability. He is 14 years now. He was
diagnosed with this ailment at the age of 2
and then only we started his medication
but his millstones were much delayed. At
the age of 6, his condition wasn’t much
improved as per his age. When we were
searching for some clinical treatment for
this disorder, we came across stem cell
therapy. Whole probing more about this
therapy, we found about Stem Cell Care

India. It is one of the best centers for

stem cell therapy. We had a chat with its
representative and once we did lot of
studies, we found this one of much
convenient for us and we decided to come
down here for our treatment. My son has
undergone stem cell treatment here and

we hope for the best for the future.

Stem Cell C
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PATIENT YEAR OF
NAME - DISORDER COUNTRY | tpeaTMENT | FOLLOW-UP FEEDBACK

Ejaz Khan

Berley

Justin

Mohd. Kasim

Wasim Jafar

Kevin

Jim Mark

Rajesh Batra

Kelly

Kristeen

Marie Bella

Tony Joseph

Ram Manohar

Mohd. Kadar

Fendi Morrson

Valson

Zachary

32

72

39

12

29

41

33

37

45

54

62

78

67

17

Sports Injury

Autism

Muscular
dystrophy

Type 2
Diabetes

Motor Neuron
Disease

Ataxia

Liver Cirrhosis

Optic nerve
atrophy

Retinitis
Pigmentosa

Macular
Degeneration

ILD

Muscular
Dystrophy

Optic neuritis

Muscular
Atrophy

Anti-ageing

Osteoarthritis

Friedrich's
Ataxia

Afghanistan

Canada

Brazil

Kuwait

Ghana

USA

Lebanon

India

Australia

Taiwan

USA

USA

India

Qatar

UK

Indonesia

Canada

2017

2018

2017

2019

2020

2020

2019

2018

2020

2019

2017

2017

2017

2018

2019

2020

2015

Shakes in the hands gone. Able to get
out of the wheelchair.

Speech and cognitive abilities
improved. Balance amended while
sitting.

Balance and feet strength improved.
Was able to get out of wheelchair
unaided.

100 % bladder control was there and
patient's sugar levels were under
control.

Muscle strength improved. Able to live
a better and healthier life than before.

Walking was improved to a great
extent. Patient was able to balance
himself better.

The patient's liver function improved
and is able to eat food in a better way.

Was able to see and detect light better
and the eyesight improved a lot.

After the treatment, visual field test
results were better. Field of view and
night vision also improved.

Day & night vision became better with
improved vision for objects & light.

Patient recovered from the disease in
a short span of time and is now living
a better life.

The patient's condition improved with
regenerative medicine and
physiotherapy both combined.

Improved bilaterally in vision
sharpness, visual field and is able to
see far off things better now.

Enhancements in awareness,
responsiveness and Better sensory
stimulation.

The patient was able to get rid of
wrinkles and the skin became supple
and younger than before.

Is now able to use the staircase
without the need for handrail. Walking
and gait has become much better.

Able to stand up, bend over and touch
the floor for the first time in 3 years.

Stem Cell C
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PATIENT YEAR OF
NAME DISORDER COUNTRY TREATMENT FOLLOW-UP FEEDBACK

Mark Morrison

Jordan

Pranjal Saxena

Jospeh

Ahmed Aksar

Ashley

Oscar

Zubina

Carl Smith

David Paul

Shehzad Ali

Sri Rangnath

Natalie

Kathrine

Thomas Clark

Preetpal Singh

10

58

72

46

38

34

42

51

61

44

45

32

16

44

58

Type 1
Diabetes

Heart disease

Cerebral palsy

Brain injury

Multiple
Sclerosis

Ataxia

ALS

CKD

Rheumatoid
arthritis

Spinal cord
injury

Autism

Multiple
sclerosis

Glaucoma

Ataxia

Retinopathy

Osteoarthritis

Canada

Germany

India

Germany

Pakistan

UK

USA

Afghanistan

Germany

Scotland

India

Hungary

Australia

England

South Africa

USA

2017

2018

2018

2017

2019

2018

2020

2017

2018

2019

2017

2018

2020

2019

2017

2018

Blood glucose levels were brought
under control and foot ulcer also got
cured.

Heart's ejection reaction improved a
lot. Was able to live a healthier life
after the treatment.

General muscle strength improved
and considerable betterment in
mobility and coordination.

Much better results of improvement in
awareness, responsiveness and
sensations.

After treatment, the patient was able
to walk at normal pace up to few kms.

Able to stand up, bend down and
touch the floor with ease and
smoothness.

Breathing and swallowing function
improved greatly.

Was able to survive without kidney
transplant successfully.

Was able to use the staircase after a
long time of 4 years. Pain in the knees
also subsided.

Balance improved a lot while sitting.
The patient is able to walk and stand
in a much stable way.

Speech became clear and socially
more affable. Balance and mobility
also improved.

Increased muscle strength was seen.
The patient was able to sit and stand
for long after the treatment.

Was able to see objects at a distance
in a better way after the treatment.
Eyesight also improved.

Balance of the body improved and is
now able to walk properly without any
support.

Vision was improved significantly and
the patient was able to see things in a
better way.

Balance improved significantly and
there was increased sensation in legs
was seen.
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PATIENT YEAR OF
NAME DISORDER COUNTRY | treaTMENT | FOLLOW-UP FEEDBACK

Jessica Kukreja

Amy Jackson

Smith Bross

Rakesh Kumar

Jim Vishoot

Katharina Adler

Andrew Ricci
Wallace

Mr. Yusuf

Parul Dev

Akiki Juliet

Ross Taylor

Milan Ayan

Carl Stevens

Mr. Brandon

Mr. Osama

Md Rasheed

David Robert
Blair

42

32

35

85

32

32

57

19

26

53

33

Traumatic brain
injury

Cerebral Palsy

Spinal Cord
Injury

Duchenne
Muscular
Dystrophy

Traumatic Brain
Injury

Ataxia

Cerebral Palsy

Multiple
Sclerosis

Cerebral Palsy

Batten Disease

SCA 2

Autism

Ischemic Optic
Neuropathy

Multiple
Sclerosis

Amyotrophic
Lateral
Sclerosis
Traumatic Brain
Injury

SCA1l

USA

Argentina

Australia

India

USA

Canada

Australia

Nigeria

USA

Lebanon

Zimbawe

Afghanistan

USA

Australia

Ghana

Pakistan

Scotland

2017

2020

2019

2015

2015

2015

2016

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2015

2015

2016

2015

2015

Tremors in the legs decreased with
time and there was better stability in
the legs.

Vivid increase in appetite and motor
abilities also improved to a great
extent.

There were some amazing
improvements observed after the
treatment and the patient was able to
walk better.

Able to extend his limbs fully.

Tension reduced in facial muscles.
Strength in his legs increased.

Walking improved considerably.

Stopped choking while drinking and
the gastric emptying problem had
improved and could eat food more
than just mushy consistency.

Better balance, no double vision and
improved sensation on her right side
of the face.

Gained partial independence in her
daily activities.

Spasticity disappeared and his grip
returned.

Spasticity disappeared and his grip
returned.

Episodes of stumbling after waking
disappeared.

Able to speak in complete sentences
more than ten words.

Able to perceive light sources.

Able to walk at normal pace for a few
km.

Breathing improved; swallowing
improved with less hiccup episodes.

Regained consciousness.

\;S’rem Cell Care

India



PATIENT YEAR OF
NAME - DISORDER COUNTRY TREATMENT FOLLOW-UP FEEDBACK

Imran Khan
Sana Naaz
Gabor Bocskai

Ahmed

Jessica

Jordan

Sachin

Smith

Kevin

Josephine
Stramiello

Shazad Ali
Kymberly Graf
Michael

Amy Lewis

Sumaiya

Gurmeet Singh

Lukas Nguyen

Maria

Mark Godzilla
Yu

Raghav
Sharma

Swati Verma

19

39

22

13

43

59

37

19

12

12

23

Traumatic Brain
Injury

Cerebral Palsy
Cerebral Palsy
SCA3

Traumatic Brain
Injury

Glucose
Transporter
Deficiency
Syndrome

ALS

Bulbar ALS

Heart Disease

Cerebral Palsy
Cerebral Palsy
SCA?2
Autism

Brain Injury

Epilepsy

Friedrich's
Ataxia

Traumatic Brain
Injury
Autism

Autism

Autism

Ataxia

Bangladesh
Pakistan
Hungary

Afghanistan

USA

USA

India

Australia

Australia

Zimbawe
Iraq
Canada
Australia

USA

Pakistan

Australia

USA

Romania

USA

India

India

2015

2015

2015

2016

2015

2015

2016

2016

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2014-2016

2015

2016

Increased balance and trunk strength.

Dramatic increase in appetite.

Balance improved while sitting.
Improvements in reading.

Choking during meals reduced.

Tremors in the hands disappeared.
Able to get out of the wheelchair
unaided.

Speech and cognitive skills improved.

Balance improved while sitting.

Able to get out of the wheelchair
unaided.

Heart's ejection fraction improved from
20% to 50%.

Overall muscle strength improved.

Balance and trunk strength improved.

Mobility and coordination improved
considerably.

Sensation improved.

Improvements in awareness,
responsiveness and sensory stimuli.

Balance improved and climbed stairs
unaided.

Balance improved and increased
sensation in the legs.

Muscle strength improved.

Temper tantrums significantly
reduced.

Behavioural, language and social
skills improved. Speech became clear
and socially more amiable.

Able to dress himself and comb his
hair.

Balance improved and climbed stairs
without assistance.

) Stem Cell Care

India



PATIENT YEAR OF
NAME - DISORDER COUNTRY TREATMENT FOLLOW-UP FEEDBACK

Maya Madura
Mitchell Pacis
Undisclosed
Nate Redman
Kevin

Paul Thomas
Flynn

Rashid Ali

Undisclosed

Raghav
Lakhotia

Rajiv Saluja

Robert Frank
Flynn
Russ Kleve

Sachin Goel

Susan Monica
Glenn
Timothy Graf

Undisclosed

Travis Ashton

Valerie Crowter

39

17

58

43

50

12

21

52

49

58

28

41

45

30

18

51

Epilepsy
Autism

Glaucoma

SCA7

Huntington's
Disease

Hereditary
Ataxia

Multiple
Sclerosis

Muscular
Dystrophy

Spinal Cord
Injury

Multiple
Sclerosis

Hereditary
Ataxia

FSHD Muscular
Dystrophy

Limb Girdle
Muscular
Dystrophy

Multiple
Sclerosis

SCA2

SMAS3

Traumatic Brain
Injury

Hereditary
Ataxia

Hungary

Australia

South Africa

USA

USA

USA

Bangladesh

USA

India

India

USA

USA

India

England

USA

Indonesia

USA

Canada

2015-2016

2015

2016

2016

2016

2014-2016

2014-2015

2015

2014

2016

2015-2016

2016

2015

2014-2016

2015

2014-2016

2015-2016

2014-2016

Seizures had stopped and speech
became better.

Speech improved and started to utter
single words.

Improvements bilaterally in visual
acuity, visual field and VEP in post-
treatment eye exam.

Improvements in speech and balance.

Balance and mobility improved. Gave
up cane for walking.

Improvements in balance and speech.

Convulsive tremors ceased. Gained
some bladder control.

Increase in muscle strength.

First treatment—evision improved
considerably and could raise right arm
completely. Second treatment—eno
significant changes were seen.

First time—-100 % bladder control
was achieved. Second time in 2012 —
BP became normal and stopped
taking his BP medication that he was
taking since 1998.

Able to stand in the shower without a
support for an extended time.

Walking and gait has improved.
Falling has reduced.

Improvements in shoulder muscle &
improvement in stamina.

Balance improved and the
convulsions reduced.

Able to use the stairs without the help
of the handrail.

Does not get asthmatic bronchitis
during seasonal change.

The major change was seen in the
control of his mouth and drooling
improved significantly.

A huge reduction in the frequency and
severity of cramps in her legs.

Stem Cell Care

India
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@S’rem Cell Care

India

A

WWW https://www.stemcellcareindia.com

A\ 4
ABUL FAZAL ENCLAVE, JAMIA NAGAR,
NEW DELHI - 110025, INDIA

info@stemcellcareindia.com

International Patients : +91 8743024344,
Indian Patients : +91 7838223336

: +91 8743024344,
°/StemCeIICarelnd|a @ +91 7838223336 D/StemCellCare
'i /StemCellCarelndia '@'lStemCellCarelndia m [company/stem-cell-care
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